
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Samuel - (1129640) - Barking & Dagenham Aquatics Club - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.64 386 H 01/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Bark & Dagen 1

36.17 369 H 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

37.36 335 H 23/07/16 BPSC End of Season Meet 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 3

37.45 332 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

37.71 325 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

37.74 325 F 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

37.94 319 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

37.94 319 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

38.20 313 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bark & Dagen 1

38.21 313 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bark & Dagen 1

38.21 313 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

38.47 306 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

38.63 303 H 21/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Bark & Dagen 1

38.83 298 F 17/07/16 BWFSC Summer Meet 2016 London Bark & Dagen 3

39.29 288 F 01/11/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove  3

39.90 275 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

40.38 265 F 02/11/14 City of Bristol Open Meet Bristol  3

41.44 245 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace  3

43.97 205 H 23/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon  1

45.31 187 H 13/04/14 LSSA Championships Crystal Palace  1

47.20 166 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.17 369 H 28/10/17 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

35.64 386 H 01/05/17 2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships Stratford Bark & Dagen 1
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37.94 319 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships 2017 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

37.94 319 H 04/02/17 Essex Age Group Championships London Bark & Dagen 1

37.36 335 H 23/07/16 BPSC End of Season Meet 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 3

38.83 298 F 17/07/16 BWFSC Summer Meet 2016 London Bark & Dagen 3

38.63 303 H 21/05/16 London Region Summer Age Grp Championships Crystal Palace Bark & Dagen 1

38.21 313 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 Basildon Bark & Dagen 1

38.21 313 H 06/02/16 Essex Age Group Championships 2016 London Bark & Dagen 1

39.29 288 F 01/11/15 City of Bristol SC Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove  3

37.71 325 H 18/07/15 Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet Basildon  3

37.74 325 F 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

37.45 332 H 30/05/15 London Regional Championships London  1

38.20 313 F 12/04/15 City of Bristol Level 1 April Meet Bristol Bark & Dagen 1

38.47 306 F 15/03/15 London Schools Championships 2015 Crystal Palace  1

40.38 265 F 02/11/14 City of Bristol Open Meet Bristol  3

39.90 275 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot  1

41.44 245 H 12/07/14 London ASA Region Sprint Meet Crystal Palace  3

45.31 187 H 13/04/14 LSSA Championships Crystal Palace  1

43.97 205 H 23/11/13 Essex Winter Long Course Competition Basildon  1

47.20 166 F 14/07/13 Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet Wycombe  3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


